
Challenge

慶應ＢＹＢ 筑波ＵＴＣ 法政ＦＲＢ 慶應ＪＳＫＳ 中大ＢＷ くるみ ピッグノーズ ひたちなか 県リ-グ選抜 国際武道大 国際武道大 ドラゴンズ

33-31 66-5 29-5 0-12 66-10 31-24 43-36 47-14 78-0 38-35 17-38 7-71
4 菅谷 裕紀 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 菅谷 裕紀 4

2 井田 雄 2 2→ →2 2 2 2 2→ 2→ 井田 雄 2

1 柴田 真央 （R） →2 2→ （R） →2 2 2 2 →2 柴田 真央 1

1 上松 優真 3 3→ 3 3→ 3→ 3 3→ 上松 優真 1

4 仲間 優貴 →3 →3 1 3 →1 2 →3 仲間 優貴 4

4 石本 里志 →5 4→ 4→5 4 →5 1 4→5 石本 里志 4

2 羽成 将太郎 4 4→5 4→ 4 →4 →4 →4 →4 4 →4 羽成 将太郎 2

3 高木 俊克 5 5→ 5→ 5→ 5→ 5→ 5→ 高木 俊克 3

2 山本 拓弥 →6→8 6 6 6 6→8 7→ 6 6→ 山本 拓弥 2

1 石井 雄貴 7→8 7 →6 石井 雄貴 1

1 武井 洸介 7 7 7 7 7 7 →7 7 7 武井 洸介 1

1 宮崎 達也 →6 6 8 8 宮崎 達也 1

3 斉藤 信一 →9 9 9→ 9 9→11 9 9→ 斉藤 信一 3

2 大山 聖 →9 →9 →9 →9 →9 →9 →9 大山 聖 2

2 照屋 彰太 →10 10→ 10 10→ 10 10→ 10→ 照屋 彰太 2

1 比嘉 昴 10→ 10 →10 （R） 10 →10 →10 →10 →10 比嘉 昴 1

2 吉田 甲大 （R） →11 →11 →15 15 →14 15 11→14 吉田 甲大 2

4 上原 朋也 11 15 →11 →11 上原 朋也 4

1 島部 貴史 →12 12 12 12 12→ 12 12→ 12→ 12 島部 貴史 1

3 前川 愛光 →12 （R） →13 13 13→ 前川 愛光 3

1 新山 瑠伊 13 13→ 13 13 13 13 13→ 13 →13 新山 瑠伊 1

4 小野寺 信弘 14 9→11 9→14 14 14 14 9→ 14→ 小野寺 信弘 4

3 永友 宣廣 →15 15 15 15 15 15 15→ 15 15 永友 宣廣 3

M1 藤田 正郁 （R） →6 →4 5→ →5 5 （R） 藤田 正郁 M1

4 一戸 尚翔 9 9→ 9→ 7 （R） 一戸 尚翔 4

4 佐々木 健 12→ →13 （R） →12 12→ 12 →12 13 （R） 佐々木 健 4

3 野口 光太郎 6 6→ （R） 6 →7 6 6 （R） 野口 光太郎 3

3 前田 健吾 →14 →14 14→ 14→ （R） 前田 健吾 3

3 田中 洋実 8→ 8 （R） 田中 洋実 3

2 岡本 貫太 →12 13 12 （R） 岡本 貫太 2

2 戸井田 勇輝 14→ 11 →14 （R） 戸井田 勇輝 2

1 友利 秀人 1 3 →3 （R） 3 1 1→ 3 （R） 友利 秀人 1

1 北上 良太郎 →8 →4 →5 5→ →5 →5 5→ 5 （R） 北上 良太郎 1

1 小林 風斗 →10 （R） 10→ 10→ 10 （R） 小林 風斗 1

1 操上 和弘 →11 11→ 11→ （R） 操上 和弘 1

4 中嶋 泰弘 3 中嶋 泰弘 4

3 奥間 真仁 8→ 8→ 8 8 8 8→ 8 8 奥間 真仁 3

2 喜田 亘 4→ 4→ 4 喜田 亘 2

1 野部 洸 15→ 14→ 14→ →11 11→ 11→ 14 14 野部 洸 1

1 浅沼 昌熙 11 11→ 11→ 11→ 11 浅沼 昌熙 1

1 尾谷 満 尾谷 満 1

8/14 8/27 8/31 9/3 9/4
東北学院大 岩手大 岩手大 ドラゴンズ 国士舘大 国士舘大 朝鮮大 立正大 立正大 早大こんぷ 慶應ＢＹＢ 早大ＧＷ 関学大上ヶ原

12-61 54-31 63-26 7-62 0-94 19-46 26-48 12-68 36-50 69-14 12-22 31-12 47-5
4 菅谷 裕紀 1→/→1 1 1→ 1 →3→1 1 1→ 1 1 菅谷 裕紀 4

2 井田 雄 →1 1→3 2→/→5 8→ 2 2 2→ →1 2 2 井田 雄 2

1 上松 優真 1→3 1 3→ 3→ 3 3 3 →3 3 3 3 上松 優真 1

2 羽成 将太郎 5→ 5 5 4 5→ 5 →5 5→ →5 4 羽成 将太郎 2

3 高木 俊克 5→ 5 5→ →5 5→ 5 高木 俊克 3

3 野口 光太郎 6→ 6→ →6 6 6 →6 6→ 4 →7 6 →6 6 6→ 野口 光太郎 3

1 武井 洸介 8 8 →8 8 8 →8→5 8 7 →4 8→7 4→7 7 7 武井 洸介 1

3 奥間 真仁 2→ 2→ →1 2→8 8 →8 8 8 8 奥間 真仁 3

4 小野寺 信弘 15 14 15→14→ 15 15→14 15→14 15 9 9 小野寺 信弘 4

1 比嘉 昴 →10 10→ 10 10 10 10 10 10→ 比嘉 昴 1

3 永友 宣廣 →10 永友 宣廣 3

1 浅沼 昌熙 →12 13→ 14→ 14→ 11 11 11 11 11 浅沼 昌熙 1

1 島部 貴史 →13 13 →13 12→ 12 6→ 12 12 →7 12 12 12 12→6 島部 貴史 1

4 佐々木 健 10→ →12 12 12→ →12 佐々木 健 4

1 新山 瑠伊 12→ 12 13 13 13 13 →13→ 13 13 13→ 新山 瑠伊 1

3 前川 愛光 13→ 13 13 13 →13 前川 愛光 3

2 吉田 甲大 14 15 →15 →14 14 14→ 14→ 15 14 14 14 吉田 甲大 2

1 野部 洸 15 15 →15 →15 →13 15 15 15 野部 洸 1

M1 藤田 正郁 →7 5→ 5 →6 藤田 正郁 M1

4 中嶋 泰弘 3→ 3 3 3→ 中嶋 泰弘 4

4 一戸 尚翔 →9 →9 6→9 一戸 尚翔 4

4 上原 朋也 11→ 11 上原 朋也 4

3 斉藤 信一 9→ 9 9→ 9→ 9 9→ 9→ 7→9 斉藤 信一 3

3 前田 健吾 14→ →14 →11 →14 →14 前田 健吾 3

3 田中 洋実 →7→ 田中 洋実 3

2 戸井田 勇輝 11→14 →11 11→ 14→ 14→ 戸井田 勇輝 2

2 大山 聖 →9 9→ →9 →9 →9 →9 9→ 大山 聖 2

2 照屋 彰太 10→ 10 照屋 彰太 2

2 喜田 亘 →5 4 喜田 亘 2

2 山本 拓弥 山本 拓弥 2

2 岡本 貫太 岡本 貫太 2

1 北上 良太郎 4 4 8→5 4 4 7→ 4 8 4→ 4 →4 4 北上 良太郎 1

1 石井 雄貴 7→ 7 6→ 7 7 →7 7 6 7→ 7→ 石井 雄貴 1

1 柴田 真央 →2 →2 2 2 →2 →2 →5 2 →2 2 柴田 真央 1

1 友利 秀人 →3 1 →1 1→ 3 友利 秀人 1

1 操上 和弘 →11 →11 11→ 11 11 11 操上 和弘 1

1 尾谷 満 →9→ 9→ 9→ 6→ 尾谷 満 1

1 小林 風斗 →10 12 →10 10 10 10 小林 風斗 1

1 宮崎 達也 →6 →7 7 宮崎 達也 1
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